SUPER II™ PUMP
MAX-RATED, HIGH-PERFORMANCE
PUMP SERIES
Performance of
a lifetime.
Power your system with the max-rated, high-
performance Super II pump series from Hayward
®

that makes it as quiet as it is dependable.
Super II Pumps. The superior choice.
P
U
M
P
S
Total System:  Pumps  I  Filters  I  Heating  I  Cleaners  I  Sanitization  I  Automation  I  Lighting  I  Safety  I  White Goods
Hayward is a registered trademark and Super II
is a trademark of Hayward Industries, Inc.
© 2011 Hayward Industries, Inc.
OVERALL DIMENSIONS MODEL
Motor Power Pipe Size Dimension “A”
Total HP Rated HP Service Factor inches inches mm
Max Rated 220V/50Hz 1PH
SP3007X1051 1.10 1 1.10 1 ½ 14 ½ 368
SP3010X1551 1.50 1 ½ 1.00 2 15  ⅝ 397
SP3015X2051 2.00 2 1.00 2 16  ⅝ 422
SP3025X30G51 3.00 3 1.00 2 17 ¾ 451
Max Rated 220-240/380-415/50Hz 3PH
SP303053 3.00 3 1.00 2 17 ½ 445
Super II 155-Cubic-Inch
(2500cc) Basket
is more like a bucket. The Super II Pump
Series features impressive leaf-holding